Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2020-009254 3/19/2020 0:36 GLACIER CCFR Station 3 Good intent call, other
Highway

2020-009261

2020-009271

2020-009276

2020-009286

2020-009300

2020-009306

2020-009315

2020-009320

2020-009329

2020-009331

3/19/2020 2:07

3/19/2020 7:37

3/19/2020 8:54

3/19/2020 10:39

3/19/2020 12:53

3/19/202013:23

3/19/2020 14:23

3/19/2020 14:39

3/19/2020 15:34

3/19/2020 16:05

HOSPITAL Drive

HORIZON Drive

FOSTER Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

TEAL Street

CINEMA Drive

FRONT Street

GLACIER

Highway

NINTH Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2020-009334

2020-009338

2020-009342

2020-009355

2020-009371

2020-009372

3/19/2020 16:46

3/19/2020 17:54

3/19/2020 19:11

3/19/2020 20:49

3/19/2020 23:07

3/19/2020 23:13

EGAN Drive

EGAN Drive

GLACIER
Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

GASTINEAU
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other

Public service
assistance, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



