

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-009254	3/19/2020 0:36	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2020-009261	3/19/2020 2:07	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2020-009271	3/19/2020 7:37	HORIZON Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009276	3/19/2020 8:54	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009286	3/19/2020 10:39	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009300	3/19/2020 12:53	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2020-009306	3/19/2020 13:23	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2020-009315	3/19/2020 14:23	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	injury Dispatched and cancelled en route
2020-009320	3/19/2020 14:39	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2020-009329	3/19/2020 15:34	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	injury Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or
2020-009331	3/19/2020 16:05	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	burnt food Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2020-009334	3/19/2020 16:46	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009338	3/19/2020 17:54	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009342	3/19/2020 19:11	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009355	3/19/2020 20:49	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other
2020-009371	3/19/2020 23:07	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other
2020-009372	3/19/2020 23:13	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury